Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56802
Ballots Cast: 10519

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 70

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE-6YR.TERM-PLANO COMM LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name

RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 7
Candidate Name

RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)

Precinct: BRISTOL 8
Candidate Name

KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FOX 1

Candidate Name

RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 1
Candidate Name

THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 2
Candidate Name

RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
694

668

650

12

Total Votes
1

0
0
0

Total Votes
3

2
2
0

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes
75

74

74

0

Total Votes
52

44

44

0

Vote %
34.29
33
32.11
0.59

Vote %
100

0

0

0

Vote %
42.86
28.57
28.57
0

Vote %

o O o

Vote %
33.63
33.18
33.18
0

Vote %
37.14
31.43
31.43
0
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Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 3
Candidate Name

RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 4
Candidate Name

RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 5
Candidate Name

RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6
Candidate Name

RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 7
Candidate Name

THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 8
Candidate Name

RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 9
Candidate Name

KEVIN S. TIERNEY (NON)
RUSSELL A. BAKER (NON)
THOMAS J. KARPUS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
67

63

62

2

Total Votes
49

42

37

0

Total Votes
56

53

52

3

Total Votes
81

76

74

0

Total Votes
89

81

17

1

Total Votes
107

106

97

2

Total Votes
126

124

122

4

Vote %
34.54
32.47
31.96
1.03

Vote %
38.28
32.81
28.91
0

Vote %
34.15
32.32
31.71
1.83

Vote %
35.06
32.9
32.03

Vote %
35.89
32.66
31.05
0.4

Vote %
34.29
33.97
31.09
0.64

Vote %
33.51
32.98
32.45
1.06
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